Stay engaged with United Way

Scan to visit our website or make a donation.



P.O. Box 699 159 Morgan St. NW Aiken, SC 29802-0699 (803)648-8331

United Way of Aiken County, Inc.



Need Help?

Are you experiencing difficult times? Is someone you know struggling?

Dial 2-1-1 to connect with a network of resources right here in Aiken County.





YOUR DONATION MAKES A DIFFERENCE



and it stays in your community! UWAC PARTNERS WITH 30 LOCAL NONPROFITS TO PROVIDE 45 CRITICAL NEED PROGRAMS IN AIKEN COUNTY. We partner with organizations that strive to provide a hand up to the vulnerable in our community.

SERVICES



United Way of Aiken County

exists to improve lives in our community. This is accomplished by providing funding for critical need programs that serve the residents of Aiken County. While limited services are provided directly through UWAC, our organization fulfills an important fundraising role in our non-profit community that not only frees our partner agencies to have more time to spend focused on meeting the needs of their clients, but also often provides seed money that opens the door to even more funding through grants and government assistance.





overhead cost **≈** 10% program funding **≈** 90%

United Way of Aiken County strives to be the best steward of your donation that it can be. You work hard to provide for yourself and your family and United Way is humbled that you choose to trust us to help you give back.

INTERNAL PROGRAM SPOTLIGHT

Be a Bunny

serves the aging population in Aiken County by providing Easter baskets every Spring to help spread a little extra cheer and encouragement.

School Tools

collects school supplies that are given to each of the Aiken County Public Schools to have on hand to help students who may not have the supplies they need to do their best in school.

Success By 6

focuses on ensuring that kids in our community are ready for school. There are several components to this program:

- Bookworms
- Born Learning Trails
- Dolly Parton Imagination Library

Project VISION

provides home repairs for low income seniors and disabled members of our community. These repairs focus on making the home a safe and habitable place for the homeowner.